CHRISTMAS DINNER PRIX FIXE COURSE

¥12,650~
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Please choose each items HORS-D’OEUVRE, SOUP, MAIN DISH and DESSERT

OFILENEIEZTEREV-LET @ marked items cost an extra charge.
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Marinated salmon with salmon roe Christmas style

INT T —h
Paté en croute
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Abalone and eringi mushroom fricassee
A—"7/SOUP
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Bouillabaisse with abalone and cod

ORIGAMI & DM A=A T TH A—T

Onion gratin soup
AT 4 2,/ MAIN DISH

i E CHFIXLKGT D7 )F 2— 1
N aT7F/EART R a— L LEN LAY —— R

Sweet sea bream fritto with butter sauce and truffle flavor potato purée
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Poached sole and prawns with champagne source and caviar
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Ballotine of Awaodori chicken and foie gras
mixed mushrooms with truffle-scented champignon puree
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Roast beef with gravy sauce, horseradish and vegetables
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Grilled beef fillet and sautéed foie gras Rossini style
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T g R )L
Buiche de Noél
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Créme brulée with ice cream and fruits
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Coffee and petit four
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4 — K7V HORS-D’OEUVRE
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Salad with marinated abalone, tuna, salmon, caviar and shrimps
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Marinated salmon with salmon roe
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Caesar salad with dry cured ham and shrimps
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Salad with lemon vinaigrette
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Fish of the day chef’s-style
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Sole meuniére Grenoble-style
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Bouillabaisse with garlic toast
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Grilled Mangenton pork
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Hamburg steak with mushroom demi-glace sauce
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Grilled beef sirloin Café de Paris-style
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Grilled beef fillet
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Roast beef with gravy sauce, horseradish and vegetables

¥2,656

¥2,656

¥1,771

¥3,795

Y4,427

¥5,186

¥3.795

¥4,301

¥6,578

¥6,578

¥8,222

Soup of the day
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Consomm¢ soup with water shield and vegetables
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Onion gratin soup
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PEF R (/X—=—A2) Chinese noodles Pakomen
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Cheese burger (gruyere, cheddar or mozzarella)

AT T4 FIRY S Spaghetti napolitan
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Shrimp and crabmeat pilaf Japanese-style
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Shrimp /Chicken cutry with rice
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Deep fried chicken in the basket

B R 4T/ SANDWICHES
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Rye bread sandwich with marinated salmon and gruyere cheese
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Roast beef rye bread sandwich with wasabi flavored mayonnaise
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Ametican clubhouse sandwich

¥1,391

¥1,771

¥2,277

¥3,542
¥3,036
¥3,542

¥3,921

¥3,162
¥3,162

¥3,162

¥3,289

¥3,795

¥4,048

¥2,909

¥4,048

¥3,162
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*Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies.  *Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.

*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.



